
BOC #02 - Watermael-Boitsfort
La Sapinière 11.11.2021

ASUB

Lisette EYKMANS
K.O.L.
Circuit : D:Noir court
Distance : 3800m (Dénivelé 100m)
Temps : 1:08:51 (18'07"/km)

6/13 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Margot VANDEMEULEBROEK 0:57:45
2. Monique DEFFENSE 1:01:35
3. Marion EVRARD 1:03:57

1. 227 00:04:44 282m 16'47"/km
2. 228 00:06:20 00:11:04 410m 15'27"/km
3. 192 00:05:01 00:16:05 291m 17'14"/km
4. 187 00:03:40 00:19:45 217m 16'54"/km
5. 229 00:05:43 00:25:28 268m 21'20"/km
6. 191 00:04:02 00:29:30 194m 20'47"/km
7. 219 00:02:40 00:32:10 169m 15'47"/km
8. 195 00:03:05 00:35:15 192m 16'04"/km
9. 205 00:07:30 00:42:45 434m 17'17"/km

10. 222 00:05:07 00:47:52 228m 22'26"/km
11. 225 00:03:47 00:51:39 202m 18'44"/km
12. 206 00:01:38 00:53:17 80m 20'25"/km
13. 207 00:04:02 00:57:19 213m 18'56"/km
14. 226 00:07:19 01:04:38 344m 21'16"/km
15. 209 00:02:53 01:07:31 146m 19'45"/km
16. 175 00:00:56 01:08:27 68m 13'44"/km
17. 999 00:00:24 01:08:51 89m 4'30"/km
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